
Coaches:

Joshua Horton, Head Coach
Christopher Cottrell, Asst Coach
Logan Watson

 South Glens Falls
(B) F Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 14, 2018 Wed Scrimmage Ballston Spa High
School

4:30
PM South Glens Falls HS NL

Nov 20, 2018 Tue Scrimmage @ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake HS

4:30
PM BH-BL HS Gym L

Nov 27, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

@ Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake HS

4:00
PM BH-BL HS Gym L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular
Season Fort Edward 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS NL

Dec 4, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

@ Green Tech
High Charter
School

5:00
PM Green Tech Charter School NL

Dec 7, 2018 Fri Regular
Season Broadalbin-Perth 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS L

Dec 11, 2018 Tue
Regular
Season 
28-49 L

@ Amsterdam 4:30
PM

Amsterdam High School
Gym L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular
Season @ Queensbury 4:30

PM Queensbury HS L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Gloversville 4:30

PM
Gloversville High School -
Gymnasium L

Jan 2, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Glens Falls 4:30

PM TBD L

Jan 4, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Scotia-Glenville 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS L

Jan 7, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS NL

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Glens Falls 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS L

Jan 11, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Queensbury 4:30

PM Queensbury HS L

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake HS

4:30
PM South Glens Falls HS NL

Jan 18, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Broadalbin-
Perth

4:30
PM

Robert C. Munn
Gymnasium at Broadalbin-
Perth High School

L

Jan 25, 2019 Fri
Regular
Season 
37-52 L

Amsterdam 4:30
PM South Glens Falls HS L

Jan 30, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Queensbury 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS L

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Gloversville 4:30

PM South Glens Falls HS L

Feb 8, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Scotia Glenville High
School L

Feb 14, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Glens Falls 5:30

PM Glens Falls HS Gym L
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